	ŚWIETLICA PARTER
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK

	JULIA  GROT
	JOLANTA GÓRAL
	ANNA JAHNZ
	EWA SOBKOWSKA
	ANNA JAHNZ

	
	
	
	
	

	6:40-10:10
	6:40-11:40
	6:40-11:40
	6:40-9:40
	6:40-7:40

	JOLANTA GÓRAL
	KATARZYNA KICZA
	JOLANTA GÓRAL
	JOLANTA GÓRAL
	JOLANTA GÓRAL

	
	
	
	
	

	9:40-16:10
	11:40-13:40
	11:40-16:10
	9:40-12:40
	7:40-11:10

	
	LESZEK MOLSKI
	
	RENATA MIERZWA
	EWA SOBKOWSKA

	
	
	
	
	

	
	13:40-16:10
	
	12:40-13:40
	10:40-11:40

	
	
	
	JOLANTA GÓRAL
	JULIA GROT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	13:40-16:10
	11:40-16:10




	ŚWIETLICA I PIĘTRO
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK

	JOLANTA GÓRAL
	LESZEK MOLSKI
	EWA SOBKOWSKA
	RENATA MIERZWA
	KATARZYNA KICZA

	
	
	
	
	

	7:45-8:45
	7:45-8:45
	7:45-8:45
	7:45-8:45
	7:45-8:45

	RENATA MIERZWA
	KATARZYNA KICZA
	JULIA GROT
	JULIA GROT
	LESZEK MOLSKI

	
	
	
	
	

	12:40-14:40
	13:40-15:40
	12:40-15:10
	12:40-15:10
	11:40-14:10










